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No. 
Name of 

Faculty 
Designation 

Highest 

Qualification 
NET / 

SLET 
Date of 

Joining 

Date 

of  joining 

(Present 

Position) 

 

1 
Prof. Dr. 

Mahesh 

Koolwal 
Professor Ph.D No 

28-12-

2015 
28-12-2015 

 

2 
Dr. Namita 

Jain-I 

Assistant 

Professor and 

Head of the 

Department 

Ph.D. Yes 
16-06-

2016 
07-01-2021 

 

3 
Dr Namita 

Jain - II 
 

Assistant 

Professor I 
Ph.D. Yes 

05-02-

2019 
10-10-2023 

 

4 
Dr 

Devashree 

Awasthy 

Assistant 

Professor I 
Ph.D. Yes 

05-12-

2020 
23-09-2023 

 

5 
Dr Bhanu 

Gangwal 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Ph.D. No 

01-12-

2020 
01-12-2020 
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6 
Mahima 

Kaushik 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Yes 

19-03-

2021 
19-03-2021 

 

7 
Heena 

Meena 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Yes 

15-02-

2022 
15-02-2022 

 

8 
Dr Ritu 

Meena 
Assistant 

Professor I 
Ph.D. Yes 

02-10-

2022 
02-10-2022 

 

9 
Jayshree 

Choudhary 
Assistant 

Professor II 
LLM Yes 

26-03-

2022 
26-03-2022 

 

10 
Abhishek 

Panwar 
Assistant 

Professor II 
LLM Yes 

24-03-

2022 
24-03-2022 

 

11 
Saket 

Agarwal 
Assistant 

Professor II 
LLM Yes 

11-09-

2023 
11-09-2023 

 



School of Law 

12 
Peeyush 

Kuldip 

Mehta 

Assistant 

Professor II 
LLM Yes 

16-04-

2024 
16-04-2024 

 

13 
Ramkrishna 

Rajak 
Assistant 

Professor II 
LLM Yes 

14-02-

2024 
14-02-2024 

 

14 Pankisha 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Yes 

12-09-

2022 
12-09-2022 

 

15 Shaily Jain 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Yes 

21-08-

2023 
21-08-2023 

 

16 Nidhi Singh 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
No 

20-09-

2022 
20-09-2022 

 

17 
Twinkle 

Singh 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Yes 

20-09-

2023 
20-09-2023 
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18 
Diwakar 

Harit 
Assistant 

Professor II 
LLM Yes 

20-09-

2023 
20-09-2023 

 

19 
Dr Sakshi 

Vashisth 
Assistant 

Professor I 
Ph.D. No 

09-03-

2024 
09-03-2024 

 

20 
Aarzoo 

Bishnoi 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
No 

01-09-

2022 
01-09-2022 

 

21 
Yogita 

Sukhyani 
Assistant 

Professor II 
MA 

(Economics) 
Yes 

01-03-

2024 
01-03-2024 

 

22 
Santosh 

Kumar 
Assistant 

Professor II 
LLM Yes 

16-04-

2024 
16-04-2024 
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23 Simran Rauf 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Yes 

24-07-

2024 
24-07-2024 

 

24 
Apoorva 

Kaur 
Assistant 

Professor II 
LLM Yes 

20-04-

2023 
20-04-2023 

 

25 
Hitesh 

Tikyani 
Assistant 

Professor II 
MBA, 

MCOM 
Yes 

08-11-

2021 
08-11-2021 

 

26 
Dr. Anju 

Kalwar 
Assistant 

Professor I 
Ph.D, MSC, 

MCA 
No 

13-08-

2013 
01-01-2021 

 

27 
Shikar 

Shrivastava 
Assistant 

Professor II 
LL.M., 

M.Com. 
Yes 

25-09-

2023 
25-09-2023 

 

28 
Dr. Krati 

Kala 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Ph.D, MA Yes 

09-12-

2022 
09-12-2022 

 



School of Law 

29 
Dr Sonal 

Sharma 
Assistant 

professor I 
Ph.D. Yes 

1-08-

2023 

26-08-2024 

(Joining 

Law Dept.) 

 

30 
Dr Astha 

Poonia 
Assistant 

Professor 
Ph.D. 

 
Yes 

23-07-

2024 
 

23-07-2024 
 

 

31 
Anchal 

Pandey 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Yes 

15-02-

2024 
 

15-02-2024 
 

 

32 
Dr Saurabh 

Dudi 
Assistant 

Professor I 
Ph.D. Yes 

23-08-

2023 
 

1-08-2024 
 

 

33 
Surender 

Kumar 
Assistant 

Professor II 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
Yes 

16-04-

2024 
 

16-04-2024 
 

 

34 
Swati 

Agrawal 
Assistant 

Professor 
Pursuing 

Ph.D. 
No 

16-04-

2024 
16-04-2024 
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35 
Dr. Anjali 

Khandelwal 
Assistant 

Professor I 
Ph.D. 

 
No 

24-07-

2024 
24-07-2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


