S. No.	Name of Faculty	Designation	Highest Qualification	NET / SLET	Date of Joining	Date of joining (Present Position)	
1	Prof. Dr. Mahesh Koolwal	Professor	Ph.D	No	28-12- 2015	28-12-2015	
2	Dr. Namita Jain-I	Assistant Professor and Head of the Department	Ph.D.	Yes	16-06- 2016	07-01-2021	
3	Dr Namita Jain - II	Assistant Professor I	Ph.D.	Yes	05-02- 2019	10-10-2023	
4	Dr Devashree Awasthy	Assistant Professor I	Ph.D.	Yes	05-12- 2020	23-09-2023	
5	Dr Bhanu Gangwal	Assistant Professor II	Ph.D.	No	01-12- 2020	01-12-2020	

6	Mahima Kaushik	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	Yes	19-03- 2021	19-03-2021	
7	Heena Meena	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	Yes	15-02- 2022	15-02-2022	
8	Dr Ritu Meena	Assistant Professor I	Ph.D.	Yes	02-10- 2022	02-10-2022	
9	Jayshree Choudhary	Assistant Professor II	LLM	Yes	26-03- 2022	26-03-2022	
10	Abhishek Panwar	Assistant Professor II	LLM	Yes	24-03- 2022	24-03-2022	
11	Saket Agarwal	Assistant Professor II	LLM	Yes	11-09- 2023	11-09-2023	

12	Peeyush Kuldip Mehta	Assistant Professor II	LLM	Yes	16-04- 2024	16-04-2024	
13	Ramkrishna Rajak	Assistant Professor II	LLM	Yes	14-02- 2024	14-02-2024	
14	Pankisha	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	Yes	12-09- 2022	12-09-2022	
15	Shaily Jain	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	Yes	21-08- 2023	21-08-2023	
16	Nidhi Singh	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	No	20-09- 2022	20-09-2022	JECRC <sup>®</sup>
17	Twinkle Singh	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	Yes	20-09- 2023	20-09-2023	

18	Diwakar Harit	Assistant Professor II	LLM	Yes	20-09- 2023	20-09-2023	
19	Dr Sakshi Vashisth	Assistant Professor I	Ph.D.	No	09-03- 2024	09-03-2024	
20	Aarzoo Bishnoi	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	No	01-09- 2022	01-09-2022	
21	Yogita Sukhyani	Assistant Professor II	MA (Economics)	Yes	01-03- 2024	01-03-2024	
22	Santosh Kumar	Assistant Professor II	LLM	Yes	16-04- 2024	16-04-2024	

23	Simran Rauf	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	Yes	24-07- 2024	24-07-2024	
24	Apoorva Kaur	Assistant Professor II	LLM	Yes	20-04- 2023	20-04-2023	
25	Hitesh Tikyani	Assistant Professor II	MBA, MCOM	Yes	08-11- 2021	08-11-2021	
26	Dr. Anju Kalwar	Assistant Professor I	Ph.D, MSC, MCA	No	13-08- 2013	01-01-2021	
27	Shikar Shrivastava	Assistant Professor II	LL.M., M.Com.	Yes	25-09- 2023	25-09-2023	K12454
28	Dr. Krati Kala	Assistant Professor II	Ph.D, MA	Yes	09-12- 2022	09-12-2022	

29	Dr Sonal Sharma	Assistant professor I	Ph.D.	Yes	1-08- 2023	26-08-2024 (Joining Law Dept.)	
30	Dr Astha Poonia	Assistant Professor	Ph.D.	Yes	23-07- 2024	23-07-2024	
31	Anchal Pandey	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	Yes	15-02- 2024	15-02-2024	
32	Dr Saurabh Dudi	Assistant Professor I	Ph.D.	Yes	23-08- 2023	1-08-2024	
33	Surender Kumar	Assistant Professor II	Pursuing Ph.D.	Yes	16-04- 2024	16-04-2024	
34	Swati Agrawal	Assistant Professor	Pursuing Ph.D.	No	16-04- 2024	16-04-2024	

35	Dr. Anjali Khandelwal	Assistant Professor I	Ph.D.	No	24-07- 2024	24-07-2024	
----	--------------------------	--------------------------	-------	----	----------------	------------	--